
          
     

                      

 

 

       

       

 

       

 

     

 

 

     

 

           

                  

               

             

               

           

               

               

                  

                  

             

             

             

               

                  

               

               

             

                 

                    

                 

                      

                 

               

                 

                    

             

             

             

             

                      

             

               

               

             

                 

               

             

         

Work‐Based Learning FY21 Legislative Estimate
LEA Prgoram Code: 5902 
Total Budget $ 1,810,340.00 
Approved Prog1 

LEA Number 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
25 
26 
27 
28 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
42 

Grand Total 

LEA Name 

Alpine District 
Beaver District 
Box Elder District 
Cache District 
Carbon District 
Davis District 
Duchesne District 
Emery District 
Garfield District 
Grand District 
Granite District 
Iron District 
Jordan District 
Juab District 
Kane District 
Millard District 
Morgan District 
Nebo District 
North Sanpete District 
North Summit District 
Park City District 
Piute District 
San Juan District 
Sevier District 
South Sanpete District 
South Summit District 
Tooele District 
Uintah District 
Wasatch District 
Washington District 
Wayne District 
Weber District 
Salt Lake District 
Ogden City District 
Provo District 
Logan City District 
Murray District 
Canyons District 

Sum of K‐12 
81532 
1524 

11914 
18802 
3472 

72897 
5164 
2141 
899 

1498 
63989 
9544 

56339 
2655 
1275 
2973 
3194 

33379 
2507 
1014 
4757 
279 

2891 
4548 
3230 
1701 

17608 
6989 
7146 

33884 
436 

32588 
22017 
11460 
16603 
5420 
6425 

34178 
588872 

Sum of % of 
Students Served 

0.138454537 
0.002587999 
0.020231901 
0.03192884 

0.005896018 
0.123790909 
0.008769308 
0.003635765 
0.001526648 
0.002543847 
0.108663682 
0.016207257 
0.095672744 
0.00450862 

0.002165156 
0.005048635 
0.005423929 
0.056682946 
0.004257292 
0.001721936 
0.008078156 
0.000473787 
0.004909386 
0.00772324 

0.005485063 
0.002888573 
0.029901235 
0.011868454 
0.012135065 
0.057540518 
0.000740399 

0.0553397 
0.037388431 
0.019460935 
0.028194582 
0.009204038 
0.01091069 

0.058039778 
1.00000000 

Sum of Base 
Funding 

$ 60,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 30,000 
$ 30,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 60,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 60,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 60,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 45,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 30,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 45,000 
$ 6,000 
$ 45,000 
$ 45,000 
$ 30,000 
$ 30,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 15,000 
$ 45,000 
$ 903,000 

Total Allocate 

Updated 
Sum of 
Formula 
Funding 

$125,625.34 
$ 2,348.19 
$ 18,357.21 
$ 28,970.31 
$ 5,349.69 
$112,320.44 
$ 7,956.74 
$ 3,298.87 
$ 1,385.19 
$ 2,308.13 
$ 98,594.91 
$ 14,705.49 
$ 86,807.71 
$ 4,090.85 
$ 1,964.53 
$ 4,580.83 
$ 4,921.35 
$ 51,430.70 
$ 3,862.81 
$ 1,562.38 
$ 7,329.63 
$ 429.89 
$ 4,454.48 
$ 7,007.60 
$ 4,976.82 
$ 2,620.92 
$ 27,130.59 
$ 10,768.72 
$ 11,010.63 
$ 52,208.81 
$ 671.79 
$ 50,211.92 
$ 33,924.02 
$ 17,657.69 
$ 25,582.07 
$ 8,351.19 
$ 9,899.71 
$ 52,661.81 
$907,339.96 

$1,810,340.00 

4/23/2020 

Sum of Total 
FY21 Funding 

185623 
8348 

48357 
58970 
20350 

172320 
22957 
18299 
7385 
8308 

158595 
29705 

146808 
19091 
7965 

19581 
19921 
96431 
18863 
7562 

22330 
6430 

19454 
22008 
19977 
8621 

57131 
25769 
26011 
97209 
6672 

95212 
78924 
47658 
55582 
23351 
24900 
97662 

$1,810,340 
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